TVCC 2015-2019
Learning Day General Survey Results



2015-2019 Learning Day Survey
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Primary Role at TVCC
Administrator 10 9 3 9 12 14 16 6 9
Faculty 56 48 22 51 63 82 97 76 84
Staff 13 9 10
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coun | percont | Cou | porcemt | Counn | percant | courn | orcamt | Coun | percem |

| Thefaciliteswereadequate | 9 | 8 | 4 | 70 | 8 |
Strongly Agree 53 57.0% 42 48.3% 29 60.4% 42 60.0% 53 65.4%
Agree 37 39.8% 42 48.3% 16 33.3% 26 37.1% 24 29.6%
Neutral 2 2.2% 3 3.4% 3 6.3% 1 1.4% 4 4.9%
Disagree 1 1.1% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Strongly Disagree 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0.0% 1 1.4% 0 0.0%
-E_-E___-ﬂ___
Strongly Agree 48.4% 32.6% 25 53.2% 29 42.0% 37 46.8%
Agree 32 34.4% 36 41.9% 13 27.7% 30 43.5% 32 40.5%
Neutral 12 12.9% 9 10.5% 8 17.0% 6 8.7% 8 10.1%
Disagree 3 3.2% 12 14.0% 1 2.1% 3 4.3% 1 1.3%
Strongly Disagree 1 1.1% 1.2% 0.0% 1.4% 1 1.3%
-E_________
Strongly Agree 49 52.7% 40 45.5% 29 61.7% 38 54.3% 50 61.7%
Agree 27 29.0% 36 40.9% 16 34.0% 25 35.7% 25 30.9%
Neutral 7 7.5% 5 5.7% 2 4.3% 4 5.7% 5 6.2%
Disagree 8 8.6% 4 4.5% 0 0.0% 3 4.3% 1 1.2%
Strongly Disagree 2 2.2% 3 3.4% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
| gained something positive from the general session
Strongly Agree 38 40.4% 37 43.0% 27 56.3% 37 52.9% 40 49.4%
Agree 33 35.1% 28 32.6% 16 33.3% 19 27.1% 28 34.6%
Neutral 15 16.0% 11 12.8% 5 10.4% 11 15.7% 5 6.2%
Disagree 4 4.3% 8 9.3% 0 0.0% 3 4.3% 7 8.6%
Strongly Disagree 4.3% 2.3% 0 0.0% 0.0% 1 1.2%
-m—m—-n———-:m—
Strongly Agree 34.0% 40 48.2% 24 52.2% 40 57.1% 37 46.3%
Agree 34 36.2% 33 39.8% 14 30.4% 17 24.3% 35 43.8%
Neutral 11 11.7% 7 8.4% 4 8.7% 9 12.9% 5 6.3%
Disagree 11 11.7% 3 3.6% 3 6.5% 3 4.3% 3 3.8%
Strongly Disagree 6 6.4% 0 0.0% 1 2.2% 1 1.4% 0 0.0%

Percents may not add to 100% due to rounding Office of Institutional Research
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Overall, this is a convenient way to get professional development m——-m———
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Percents may not add to 100% due to rounding

78 743% 76 58.9% 49 55.1% 61  62.2%
25 23.8% 49 38.0% 38 427% 34 347%
1 1.0% 4 3.1% 2 2.2% 3 3.1%
1 1.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
59 56.7% 23.5% 38 50.0% 57 60.0%
28 26.9% 34 29.6% 29 38.2% 30 31.6%
16 154% 28 243% 6 7.9% 8 8.4%
1 1.0% 18 15.7% 1 1.3% o 0.0%
0 0.0% 7.0% 2 2.6% 0.0%
72 69.2% 75 58.6% 46  511% 67  69.1%
25 24.0% 45 35.2% 31 34.4% 26 26.8%
4 3.8% 6 4.7% 4 4.4% 3 3.1%
1 1.0% 2 1.6% 8 8.9% 1 1.0%
2 1.9% 0.0% 1.1% 0 0.0%
m____m_
65  63.7% 71 56.3% 30 34.1% 72 73.5%
33 32.4% 40  317% 33 37.5% 23 23.5%
4 3.9% 12 9.5% 19 21.6% 1 1.0%
0 0.0% 2 1.6% 4 4.5% 1 1.0%
0 0.0% 0.8% 2 2.3% 1.0%
74 70.5% 66  51.6% 36 40.4% 62 63.9%
27 25.7% 49 38.3% 42 47.2% 2 227%
3 2.9% 9 7.0% 9 101% 9 9.3%
1 1.0% 4 3.1% 1 1.1% 4 4.1%
0 0.0% 0 0.0% 1 1.1% 0 0.0%
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